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PER-106033
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BP Plumbing
Zone 1
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:09 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-106033
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BP Plumbing
Zone 2
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:09 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-106033
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BP Plumbing
Zone 3
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:09 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-106033
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BP Plumbing
Zone 4
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:09 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-106033
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BP Plumbing
Zone 5
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:09 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-106033
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

BP Plumbing SS
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

3:09 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107189
F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 1
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:53 AM
23/01/2026

6:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107189
F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 2
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:53 AM
23/01/2026

6:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress
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PER-107189
F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 3
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:53 AM
23/01/2026

6:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107189
F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 4
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:53 AM
23/01/2026

6:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107189
F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 5
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:53 AM
23/01/2026

6:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107189
F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing SS
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:53 AM
23/01/2026

6:53 PM
23/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107155
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

I&D Group Zone 1
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/

Joel Bosher
10:12 AM
20/01/2026

3:20 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107155
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

I&D Group Zone 2
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/

Joel Bosher
10:12 AM
20/01/2026

3:20 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107155
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

I&D Group Zone 3
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/

Joel Bosher
10:12 AM
20/01/2026

3:20 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107155
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

I&D Group Zone 4
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/

Joel Bosher
10:12 AM
20/01/2026

3:20 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

PER-107155
F60a Hot Work

I&D Group Joel Bosher
10:12 AM
20/01/2026

3:20 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress
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Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

Zone 5
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/

PER-107155
F60a Hot Work
Permit -
Grinder/Cut-off
Saw & Gas
Heat/Blow
Torch

I&D Group
SS
/

Joel Bosher
10:12 AM
20/01/2026

3:20 PM
24/01/2026

In Progress

F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 1
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:51 AM
22/01/2026

6:51 PM
22/01/2026

Expired

F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 2
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:51 AM
22/01/2026

6:51 PM
22/01/2026

Expired

F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 3
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:51 AM
22/01/2026

6:51 PM
22/01/2026

Expired

F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 4
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:51 AM
22/01/2026

6:51 PM
22/01/2026

Expired

F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing
Zone 5
(Basement 2, 1
& GF)
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:51 AM
22/01/2026

6:51 PM
22/01/2026

Expired

F60 Hot Work
Permit - Oxy
Cutting & Arc
Welding

BP Plumbing SS
/ Home Albert
Park

(No Nominated
Rep)

6:51 AM
22/01/2026

6:51 PM
22/01/2026

Expired
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